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Questions

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.

How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

When the MRD was formed?

When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?

When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?

Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

When the Scientific society was formed?

When the MQM was founded?

Who was called the Nightingale of India?

When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

Answers Choice

1930
1931
1932
1933
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21 months
. 13 Months
18 months
9 months

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah
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1980
1981
1982
1984

1977
1970
1971
1987

. 12 December , 1910
. 12 December , 1911
. 12 December , 1912
. 12 December , 1913

. Syed Ameer Ali
. Ch. Rehmat Ali
. All the above

. None of these

250
300
320
350
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America
India
Russia
China

1863
1865
1870
1890

1984
1985
1986
1987

Sarojini Naidu
Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb

25 Dec. 1935

. 22 Dec. 1937
. 22 Dec. 1939
. 22 Dec. 1940
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. July 17, 1988
. Aug 17, 1888
C. Sep 17, 1988
D. Oct 17, 1988
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Who was the Law Minister when the interim constitution of 1972 was passed.

Benazr Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?

. Shaikh Rasheed Ahmad
. Ghulam Mustafa Jatoi
. None of the above

Oct 1988
Oct 1988

. January 1989
. Hafeez perzada

. M.M.Ahmed
. Ghulam Ishag Khan

Indian Ocean

. Bay of Benga
. Strait of Hurmoz

1974
1975

1977



