

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name Pakistan.	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
2	How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.	A. 21 months B. 13 Months C. 18 months D. 9 months
3	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
4	When the MRD was formed?	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. 1984
5	When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?	A. 1977 B. 1970 C. 1971 D. 1987
6	When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?	A. 12 December , 1910 B. 12 December , 1911 C. 12 December , 1912 D. 12 December , 1913
7	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
8	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
9	There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11
10	In 1950,Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. America B. India C. Russia D. China
11	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
12	When the MQM was founded?	A. 1984 B. 1985 C. 1986 D. 1987
13	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb
14	When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?	A. 25 Dec. 1935 B. 22 Dec. 1937 C. 22 Dec. 1939 D. 22 Dec. 1940
15	When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?	A. July 17, 1988 B. Aug 17, 1888 C. Sep 17, 1988 D. Oct 17, 1988

6	Who was the Law Minister when the interim constitution of 1972 was passed.	A. Mahmood Ali Qasuri B. Shaikh Rasheed Ahmad C. Ghulam Mustafa Jatoi D. None of the above
7	Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.	A. Oct 1988 B. Oct 1988 C. December 1988 D. January 1989
18	Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?	A. Hafeez perzada B. Dr. Mubashir Hassan C. M.M.Ahmed D. Ghulam Ishaq Khan
9	What is situated in the South o Pakistan.	A. Indian Ocean B. Arabian Sea C. Bay of Benga D. Strait of Hurmoz
20	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977